Notes:
Specifications and Dimensions are subject to change without notice.  For additional options and dimensional details please consult your
New Star Lighting Representative.
New Star is Green and in effort to reduce paper usage - New Star spec sheets are designed to be printed double (2) sided.
                            New Star - The Custom Lighting Company - 4000 S. Bell St. - Chicago, IL 60609 - TEL (773) 254-7827 - FAX (773) 254-6811
DESCRIPTION
APPLICATIONDIMENSIONAL DATA
www.newstarlighting .com

VER 2.09
www.newstarlighting .com
ORDERING INFORMATION
AGLOW 22 SURFACE LUMINAIRE
LED LIGHT TILE SERIES
AGL22
AGL22
PRODUCT FAMILY
OP = Opal Polycarbonate
BS = Blue Sky Lens
CU = Custom Graphic*
*Please consult factory
and provide electronic
image of desgin.
LENS
29 = 2900°K
40 = 4000°K
60 = 6000°K
69 = 6900°K **
BL = Blue Illumination
RO = Red Orange Illumination
YL = Yellow Illumination
**6900°K recommended for
Graphic images.
OPTIONS
12 = 120V
27 = 277V
VOLTAGE
LIGHT DISTRIBUTION GRAPH
0        DEG. PLANE
22.5  DEG. PLANE
45     DEG. PLANE
67.5  DEG. PLANE
90     DEG. PLANE
180
0
200
400
600
800
1000
1200
1400
0 90
60
30